
 
 
 

 
Cancer Support Services Fee Schedule 

 

MODALITY STANDARD FEE SLIDING SCALE 

Acupuncture  $90 per hour $40-$90 per hour 

 
Guided Imagery 
Counseling  
Sound healing  

 
$90 per hour $40-$90 per hour 

 
Naturopathic Consult 
(Herb/supplement 
review)  

 

 
$90 per hour $40-$90 per hour 

 

Nutrition Counseling $90 per hour $40-$90 per hour 

 
Oncology Massage  $80 per hour $30-$80 per hour 

 
Jin Shin Jyutsu $80 per hour $30-$80 per hour 

 
Feldenkrais $80 per hour $30-$80 per hour 

  
Recognizing the importance of treatment and continuity, we offer patient 
assistance and a sliding scale. Please choose the price that seems right for you: 

Select the standard fee if possible, to cover the cost of the service and 
administration of the program. 

o Choose a lower fee if the standard fee is too much for you to afford and pay 
what you are able. 

o Feel free to choose a higher fee if you’d like as a donation (thank you!) 

Each dollar paid over the standard fee is a tax-deductible contribution to the 
Sonoma Valley Hospital Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation. We keep 
all donations and fee payments confidential. 

Sliding scale	
  



 
 
 

If you are unable to pay the sliding scale fee, the SVPAF can assist you in 
accessing treatments at an agreed upon amount. Those who qualify for low-
income status* or are faced with high medical costs are eligible. 
*Low-income is defined as 200% of the Federal Poverty Level. Medical Expenses 
will also be considered in financial arrangements 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

The North Bay Cancer Alliance has partnered with Sonoma Valley Hospital 
Foundation to provide a generous research grant to study and refine our 
program. The purpose of the 2-year study is to develop a highly effective, 
model-healing program that will help improve the quality of life for those 
undergoing cancer treatment. These funds are allowing us to offer our services 
at a sliding scale rate. All of our patients will be asked to participate but are 
welcome to opt-out upon request.  

Participants are asked to take part in the study for a 12-week period which 
includes: 
o A Patient Navigation Session at the beginning and end of the study. 
o Receiving weekly or bi-weekly sessions. 
o Completion of a questionnaire at the beginning, middle and end of the study 

period. 
o Participation in a one-on-one study interview and a focus group. 

In appreciation for your participation in the full 12-weeks of the study, we offer 
you 3 of your sessions at no charge. 

Family of 1 - $23,340 Family of 5   $55,820 

Family of 2   $31,460 Family of 6   $63,940 

Family of 3   $39,580 Family of 7   $72,060 

Family of 4   $47,700 Family of 8   $80,180 

Sonoma Valley Patient Assistance Fund (SVPAF) 
	
  

Cancer Support Services Research Study 


